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Geratetrager Lautsprecher 4-fach zu SL 20x115mm reinweif

Technische Merkmale

Zubehor

Vorbestuckt mit

Abmessungen
Héhe

Breite

Tiefe

Lange

Ausstattung

Leergehause

Werkstoff
Werkstoff
Farbe

RAL Nummer

Sicherheit
Schutzart IP

StofRfestigkeit IK

Einsatzbedingungen

Betriebstemperatur

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Lautsprecheranschluss

115 mm
20 mm
48 mm

130 mm

Nein

Kunststoff
Reinweild

9010

IP40

IKO7

5-60 °C



